10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

BRICE STONE

MADDOX THOMAN

MATHIEU WEBER

GAVIN AVINGER

BRAYDEN WATKINS

KADEN GILFEDDER

MAX ZWONITZER

BRENNAN SUPINA

OLIVER WAYNE

DAVIS MCENTYRE

RHETT NORMAN

TONY AIELLO

ANDREW SHERIDAN

ZANE TAYLOR

ZACHARY BOSCAN

ZACHARY JOHNSON

GRAYSON LASER

LOGAN BENKOSKI

TURNER MACDOWELL

ISAAC CARTER

JOE MURPHY

MAX MEELER

AUSTIN CHEEK

BENJAMIN PERKINS

DYLAN DEMARS

KOHL KALBER

VINCENT PECCE

ANDERSON TRAPNELL

AARON BALIZET

REAGAN HUDGIN

MILES HILL

* Bonus Points

Plate

1071

1074

1081

1002

1079

1117

1086

1073

1080

1046

1056

1000

1068

1139

1006

1035

1039

1004

1043

1012

1052

1048

1013

1062

1016

1119

1061

1075

1087

1132

1126

East Conference HS Results
Freshman Boys

Team

Buford High School
Milton High School
Lumpkin County High
North Oconee High
Yonah Composite
North Oconee High
Mill Creek High School
Denmark High School
Buford High School
Lumpkin County High
Winder Barrow High
Fannin Composite
Red Clay Composite
North Oconee High
North Gwinnett High
Mill Creek High School
North Gwinnett High
Winder Barrow High
Jackson County High
Forsyth Composite
White County High
Jackson County High
Buford High School
Savannah Trail Mix
Cherokee Bluff High
West Gwinnett
Roswell High School
Dawson County
Cherokee Bluff High
North Forsyth High

Prima Tappa

Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
500 24:17.49  25:59.23 50:16.72
490 24:17.28 26:03.27 50:20.55
481 24:36.76  26:12.66 50:49.42
472 24:50.42 26:42.91 51:33.33
464 25:23.42 27:12.92 52:36.34
456 26:29.28  27:46.06 54:15.34
448 26:09.77 28:37.04 54:46.81
441 27:03.25 28:00.09 55:03.34
434 26:40.42 28:32.69 55:13.11
427 27:04.19 28:41.31 55:45.50
420 27:05.65  28:42.69 55:48.34
414 27:10.67 29:06.30 56:16.97
408 27:52.92 28:44.64 56:37.56
402 27:30.92  29:07.80 56:38.72
396 26:38.78  30:04.78 56:43.56
390 27:35.92  29:24.65 57:00.57
385 27:22.10 29:46.16 57:08.26
380 28:12.51 29:18.63 57:31.14
375 24:16.70 28:16.51 57:33.21
370 28:20.42 29:41.02 58:01.44
365 28:28.20  29:36.08 58:04.28
360 28:53.67 29:55.01 58:48.68
356 28:49.78  30:33.45 59:23.23
352 28:00.67  31:36.13 59:36.80
348 28:55.82 31:06.94 1:00:02.76
344 29:02.31  31:30.26 1:00:32.57
340 28:52.92 31:44.89 1:00:37.81
336 30:03.35  31:25.91 1:01:29.26
332 30:02.42  31:53.93 1:01:56.35
329 30:48.18 32:50.81 1:03:38.99
326 29:35.28 34:37.94 1:04:13.22

10/21/2023 05:33:28



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

DNF

MISHA GARCIA

NATHAN MULNER

GORDON TALLEY

AKSHATH SAI GANJI

AIDEN MCELWANEY

GRAYDON

NEIL PATEL

CLINTON GOODE

HAYDEN CROSBIE

THOMAS WASCHER

LEVI HOGAN

WILLIAM FITZ

JOSEF BOENIG

ASHER SULLIVAN

NOAH BUI

KIAN GRAVERAN

WILLIAM MOORE

GRAHAM SMITH

CAYDEN LOTSPEICH

BENJI CORIN

JOSE PEDRO ARTEAGA

JOSHUA HAYDEN

DOMINIK RUSSELL

WILSON CROSBIE

TRIPP BRITT

CAMPBELL KIRKLAND

* Bonus Points

Plate

1025

1051

1110

1024

1045

1021

1059

1097

1113

1078

1033

1023

1005

1072

1009

1027

1050

1069

1041

1092

1001

1116

1102

1138

1008

1038

East Conference HS Results
Freshman Boys

Team

Dawson County

North Fulton Composite
Augusta Composite
Denmark High School
Lumpkin County High
Grayson Composite
Denmark High School
Pace Academy
Cottage School
Jefferson High School
Yonah Composite

Mill Creek High School
Oconee High/Middle
Gilmer Cartecay
Milton High School

Mill Creek High School
Cottage School

Pace Academy

North Forsyth High
Forsyth Central HS
Cottage School

Buford High School
Augusta Composite
Cottage School
Winder Barrow High

Oconee Composite

Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
323 29:59.89  34:26.02 1:04:25.91
320 32:02.50 33:03.87 1:05:06.37
317 33:13.93  34:01.58 1:07:15.51
314 32:40.78 34:36.78 1:07:17.56
311 32:23.59 35:37.74 1:08:01.33
308 33:27.43  34:37.80 1:08:05.23
306 33:20.85 34:44.72 1:08:05.57
304 33:09.55 36:43.69 1:09:53.24
302 33:35.26 36:33.88 1:10:09.14
300 33:35.41  38:18.47 1:11:53.88
298 35:30.49  33:16.75 1:13:47.24
296 31:23.43 43:10.37 1:14:33.80
294 36:40.64 37:56.20 1:14:36.84
292 37:04.44 37:48.31 1:14:52.75
290 36:58.45  40:27.93 1:17:26.38
289 37:19.79  40:14.05 1:17:33.84
288 38:13.94  40:26.32 1:18:40.26
287 39:14.15 42:54.70 1:22:08.85
286 39:20.26  44:11.40 1:23:31.66
285 39:55.95 43:44.82 1:23:40.77
284 42:30.38  43:12.22 1:25:42.60
283 37:01.26 51:01.26 1:28:02.52
282 42:28.13 46:37.13 1:29:05.26
281 44:40.75  41:39.85 1:31:20.60
280 41:57.20 51:54.12 1:38:51.32

0 XXX X XX XX

10/21/2023 05:33:29

Ll

¥
4



East Conference HS Results

JV2 Boys
Place Name Plate Team Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
EVAN ADAMS 528 White County High 500 24:46.78  25:46.44 50:33.22
MASON GREGORY 747  Pace Academy 490 24:47.18 26:49.55 51:36.73
ODIN BULLOCK 548  Oconee High/Middle 481 26:29.53  26:56.69 53:26.22
ETHAN HYLTON 590 Augusta Composite 472 26:29.97 27:08.28 53:38.25
HENRY LONG 602 Roswell High School 464 26:34.53 27:05.59 53:40.12
BECK HAMILTON 581  Milton High School 456 28:09.85  26:30.27 54:40.12
BRIGGS DOMMERT 563 West Gwinnett 448 27:14.25 28:41.73 55:55.98
ANDREW RUSSELL 637  Augusta Composite 441 27:38.23  28:51.63 56:29.86
DILAN ACOSTA 526  Barrow Arts & Science 434 28:01.93  28:39.33 56:41.26
BRYCE THOMAN 781  Milton High School 427 27:08.53 29:35.37 56:43.90
JONATHAN BERQUIST 782  Oconee High/Middle 420 27:47.73 28:56.56 56:44.29
CESAR JIMENEZ 592  Cherokee Bluff High 414 27:42.99 29:15.98 56:58.97
WYATT JENKINS 777 Red Clay Composite 408 27:51.42 29:56.37 57:47.79
DAVID SULLIVAN 502  Gilmer Cartecay 402 28:19.19  29:41.56 58:00.75
LUCAS LOPEZ 603  Big Creek Composite 396 28:18.18  29:46.14 58:04.32
JUDAH RICHMOND 632 Prima Tappa 390 28:53.18  29:13.27 58:06.45
DONTAY ADAMS 527  Cohutta Composite 385 28:19.81 30:05.51 58:25.32
NATE COVINGTON 556  Roswell High School 380 28:00.95  30:26.45 58:27.40
AIDEN BALIZET 673  Cherokee Bluff High 375 28:21.13  30:06.86 58:27.99
COLT MILLER 514  White County High 370 29:00.68 29:30.18 58:30.86
GRANT LOISELLE 601 Savannah Trail Mix 365 28:32.12  30:14.36 58:46.48
JAMES NOBLIT 619  North Gwinnett High 360 28:49.41 30:05.10 58:54.51
WELLINGTON 544  North Fulton Composite 356 28:37.62  30:47.53 59:25.15
AARON LIGHTNER 511 GMC Prep 352 28:31.39  30:58.82 59:30.21
ANDREW ROBINSON 635 Forsyth Central HS 348 29:13.94 30:26.61 59:40.55
JACOB SANFORD 517 GMC Prep 344 28:23.58  31:47.75 1:00:11.33
GABE PINTER 516 GMC Prep 340 29:57.12 30:18.45 1:00:15.57
SPENCER GALLOWAY 572 GMC Prep 336 28:42.11 32:00.30 1:00:42.41
ERIC TRIPSON 659  Jackson County High 332 28:28.19  32:37.79 1:01:05.98
NATHAN WITCHER 667  White County High 329 30:35.18 30:42.67 1:01:17.85
DOMINIC HANTULA 583 Pace Academy 326 30:00.15 31:19.16 1:01:19.31

* Bonus Points

3 10/21/2023 05:33:29



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

EVAN KAISER

MAX HURD

COLIN TATE
CALEB SCONYERS
CHARLES TAYLOR
HARRISON O'SHEA
BRYAN MURPHY
OWEN CROCKER
JACK CANDLINE
STEPHEN CURE
AVERY CASH
JESSE ROBINSON
LEVI GORDON
FINN LAWLER
COOPER BROWN
HUNTER MCCREE
GAVIN PINHO
NICHOLAS SMITH
WILL ELLITHORP
AUSTIN JONES
STEPHEN HILL, JR.
DANIEL LOCKLEAR
JACOB ROBERTS
ALEXANDER WALL
BRAEDEN BROYLES
IAN TOW
LAZARUS ALONSO
NOAH FREEMAN
JUDD HANNON
CHRISTIAN ARNEY

AUSTIN MANN

* Bonus Points

Plate

595

589

701

641

654

623

615

557

552

559

553

636

573

597

546

609

627

649

567

670

585

600

634

662

547

658

531

754

582

533

686

East Conference HS Results

Team

Winder Barrow High
Mill Creek High School
Augusta Composite
Augusta Composite
Cherokee Bluff High
Oconee Composite
Jackson County High
Cherokee Bluff High
Savannah Trail Mix
Mill Creek High School
Cherokee Bluff High
Barrow Arts & Science
North Fulton Composite
Denmark High School
Chestatee High School
Cohutta Composite
North Forsyth High
Dawson County
Forsyth Central HS
North Forsyth High
Middle GA Comp
Milton High School
Roswell High School
White County High
Gilmer Cycling (High
Lanier Christian

North Georgia Christian
Lanier Christian
Cherokee Bluff High
North Forsyth High

Mill Creek High School

JV2 Boys
Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
323 30:16.47  31:07.38 1:01:23.85
320 30:13.67 31:10.91 1:01:24.58
317 30:14.24  31:11.24 1:01:25.48
314 30:21.41 31:07.32 1:01:28.73
311 30:20.49 31:29.00 1:01:49.49
308 30:19.26  31:35.40 1:01:54.66
306 28:59.77 32:55.09 1:01:54.86
304 30:14.71 31:47.11 1:02:01.82
302 31:12.54 31:06.93 1:02:19.47
300 30:48.34  32:11.84 1:03:00.18
298 30:24.69  32:46.14 1:03:10.83
296 31:06.97 32:04.19 1:03:11.16
294 30:45.41 32:52.42 1:03:37.83
292 31:33.44  32:55.34 1:04:28.78
290 31:10.83  33:45.42 1:04:56.25
289 32:16.79  32:52.80 1:05:09.59
288 32:05.19 33:28.39 1:05:33.58
287 30:51.44 34:42.77 1:05:34.21
286 31:40.49  34:19.79 1:06:00.28
285 32:49.51 33:39.22 1:06:28.73
284 32:33.12  34:26.98 1:07:00.10
283 33:02.69 34:37.65 1:07:40.34
282 33:56.54  35:31.96 1:09:28.50
281 32:47.12  31:42.62 1:09:29.74 ¥
280 33:22.11 36:44.07 1:10:06.18
279 32:20.26  37:51.72 1:10:11.98
278 34:01.70 36:34.79 1:10:36.49
277 33:29.41 37:33.93 1:11:03.34
276 34:47.95 36:48.52 1:11:36.47
275 34:44.48 37:06.78 1:11:51.26
274 34:48.65 37:17.83 1:12:06.48

10/21/2023 05:33:29



65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

PL-76

PL-77

DNF

DNF

DANIEL WHITING

MICAH SLEMONS

DANIEL PAGE

PRAKYATH GOWDA

JACOBY MEKAL

PEYTON BRUCE

JACK THORNTON

WILLIAM MAURER

MATTHEW WEINER

JACOB PICHA

LANDON ANDERSON

SAMUEL BARKER

THOMAS POKUSA

W. FENTON HILSON

CLARK BROWN

JOEL SORENSON

TUCKER JONES

* Bonus Points

Plate

666

646

515

574

611

757

722

607

665

726

532

766

628

772

545

650

771

East Conference HS Results

Team

Lanier Christian
Cohutta Composite
Mill Creek High School
West Gwinnett

North Forsyth High
Mill Creek High School
Middle GA Comp

East Forsyth High
North Forsyth High
Cherokee Bluff High
North Forsyth High
Mill Creek High School
Winder Barrow High
Habersham Composite
Middle GA Comp

East Forsyth High

Jackson County High

JV2 Boys
Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total

273 36:10.52  36:00.93 1:12:11.45
272 34:50.30 37:36.80 1:12:27.10
271 34:58.55  38:56.05 1:13:54.60
270 35:58.55 38:28.30 1:14:26.85
269 36:17.30  38:30.96 1:14:48.26
268 35:16.14 39:49.17 1:15:05.31
267 35:41.30 40:02.97 1:15:44.27
266 36:39.29  40:55.83 1:17:35.12
265 37:53.87 39:51.73 1:17:45.60
264 29:11.94 49:42.61 1:18:54.55
263 37:14.30  42:07.05 1:19:21.35
262 35:34.95 44:18.40 1:19:53.35
261 40:32.81 42:56.69 1:23:29.50
260 50:58.81 X XXX 50:58.81
259 51:22.53 X XXX 51:22.53

0 XXXX XXXX

0 37:24.80 XX XX 37:24.80

10/21/2023 05:33:29



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

ASHER BOEGNER

BENJAMIN GALLOWAY

ETHAN SLOCUM

LINCOLN CASH

LUCA KLARAS

MACK WILSON

BRAYDEN SPADUZZI|

CAEDEN ALLEN

CONNOR HADD

MATIAS LOPEZ

JAYLEN O'BRIEN

DALTON LOWER

ANDREW TREMBLAY

BENJAMIN THOMPSON

REECE COOPER

JACK LAWLER

COLIN WOOLARD

WILLIAM PETTIT

BLAKE HOLMAN

AUSTIN TEIXEIRA

NICHOLAS JOKHAN

LONNIE MILLIGAN

SEAN BARRETT

CHRISTOPHER KEMPF

AVERY HIMSTEDT

THOMAS WISE

ZACHARY NELSON

RYAN EVANS

ANDERSON FUHRER

JAKE BEARD

KEVIN CICCARELLA

* Bonus Points

Plate

282

231

266

220

247

278

269

200

283

250

258

251

272

271

224

248

279

259

214

292

245

255

217

246

240

213

289

228

230

286

223

East Conference HS Results

Team

Lumpkin County High
Mill Creek High School
Forsyth Composite
Barrow Arts & Science
Savannah Trail Mix
Jefferson High School
Chestatee High School
White County High
Barrow Arts & Science
Big Creek Composite
Grayson Composite
North Forsyth High
Cherokee Bluff High
Augusta Composite
Jefferson High School
Denmark High School
Forsyth Central HS
Forsyth Composite
Jefferson High School
Forsyth Composite
Prima Tappa

West Gwinnett

North Gwinnett High
Oconee High/Middle
Yonah Composite
North Forsyth High
Denmark High School
Jefferson High School
Milton High School
North Hall High School

Savannah Trail Mix

JV1 Boys
Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
540 25:16.35  26:40.15  26:02.29 1:17:58.79
530 26:04.81 26:06.91 26:03.66 1:18:15.38
521 25:32.50 26:24.99  26:29.73 1:18:27.22
512 25:58.93 26:36.17 26:35.16 1:19:10.26
504 26:04.41 26:29.79 26:39.70 1:19:13.90
496 25:33.25 27:02.37  28:19.18 1:20:54.80
488 26:07.11 27:36.46 27:38.57 1:21:22.14
481 26:14.33 27:30.31 27:40.65 1:21:25.29
474 26:14.13 27:29.53 27:47.21 1:21:30.87
467 26:19.83 27:24.85 28:32.58 1:22:17.26
460 26:15.96  28:10.36  27:53.98 1:22:20.30
454 26:23.40 27:56.05 28:02.48 1:22:21.93
448 27:25.60 28:03.33 27:39.72 1:23:08.65
442 27:20.69  28:13.01 27:43.24 1:23:16.94
436 27:13.43 28:20.81 28:12.56 1:23:46.80
430 26:20.68  28:57.28  28:41.19 1:23:59.15
425 26:46.18 28:31.64 28:42.55 1:24:00.37
420 27:14.70 28:21.62 28:42.93 1:24:19.25
415 27:24.47  28:26.87  28:39.18 1:24:30.52
410 27:21.21 28:15.58 29:11.60 1:24:48.39
405 27:15.25  28:16.19  29:42.36 1:25:13.80
400 27:24.57 29:03.18 29:01.05 1:25:28.80
396 27:35.75  28:45.08  29:14.97 1:25:35.80
392 28:08.89  28:48.51  28:46.45 1:25:43.85
388 28:22.25 28:57.58 28:51.41 1:26:11.24
384 28:19.19  29:24.00 29:03.31 1:26:46.50
380 28:03.25 28:57.39 30:06.54 1:27:07.18
376 27:19.29 29:42.29 30:17.68 1:27:19.26
372 27:5451  29:24.76  30:25.63 1:27:44.90
369 33:00.45 28:12.85 27:32.01 1:28:45.31
366 28:14.15 30:41.44 30:52.72 1:29:48.31

10/21/2023 05:33:29



East Conference HS Results

JV1 Boys
Place Name Plate Team Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
32 JOSEPH SHERIDAN 263 Red Clay Composite 363 27:59.76  29:41.23  33:07.26
33 LANCE HACKER 236 Dawson County 360 28:28.95 31:49.38 31:25.58
34 BRAXTON BROCK 291 Red Clay Composite 357 27:13.30 31:26.90  33:09.62
35 JAKE GIROUX 234  Denmark High School 354 29:16.17 33:23.09 32:43.26
36 DREW TEASLEY 270  Forsyth Central HS 351 30:45.14 33:54.01 31:50.17
PL-37 DAVIS WEATHERS 277  Forsyth Composite 348 35:50.45 40:30.15 X XXX
PL-38 CALVIN FLOYD 229 Red Clay Composite 346 44:03.56 40:50.83 X XXX
DNF SILAS ALLEN 216 Prima Tappa 0 28:19.29 X XXX XXX X
DNF NOLAN TUTTLE 273  Winder Barrow High 0 27:24.69 XX XX XX XX

* Bonus Points

Total

1:30:48.25
1:31:43.91
1:31:49.82
1:35:22.52
1:36:29.32
1:16:20.60
1:24:54.39 ¥
28:19.29

27:24.69

7 10/21/2023 05:33:30



10

11

12

DOUGLAS GAMBAROTA

NATHAN NELSON

CHARLEY CHASTAIN

EVERETT DRENNEN

ALEX SZUTOR

MASON SLECHTA

DOMINIK KLENIK

ETHAN MUYRES

CHRISTIAN

SHENLIN BUCHANAN

CALEB BOWERS

LOUIE SCHRAMM

* Bonus Points

Plate

55

71

51

52

61

59

70

57

67

63

66

69

East Conference HS Results

Team

Mill Creek High School
Denmark High School
Red Clay Composite
Mill Creek High School
Mill Creek High School
Buford High School
North Gwinnett High
Cherokee Bluff High
Mill Creek High School
Big Creek Composite
Jackson County High

Jackson County High

Varsity Boys

Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap5
575 22:11.41  23:17.92  23:37.77 23:32.89
565 23:58.92 24:08.62 24:39.98 24:12.22
556 23:59.75  24:07.86  24:39.33  24:24.04
547 24:00.76 24:07.38 24:40.97  25:05.06
539 23:59.35  24:53.28 25:31.55  25:26.00
531 23:59.83  24:54.00 25:50.03 25:50.46
523 24:00.57 24:39.84 26:13.45  26:06.07
516 24:00.16 25:35.31 26:34.10 26:55.76
509 24:06.65 26:18.57 27:12.76  27:19.12
502 24:32.17 27:37.47 27:43.74  25:58.05
495 24:07.22  26:09.76  27:54.80 29:31.05
489 26:07.75 28:46.17 28:05.32  29:48.56

Total

1:32:39.99
1:36:59.74
1:37:10.98
1:37:54.17
1:39:50.18
1:40:34.32
1:40:59.93
1:43:05.33
1:44:57.10
1:45:51.43
1:47:42.83

1:52:47.80

10/21/2023 05:33:30



10

11

12

13

14

15

PL-16

RYANN SLECHTA

ISABELA CHEYKA

MAILOU BERGESE

KATE FREEMAN

ISABELLA CIANCIOLO

CADENCE BRANDON

EMORY JONES

MORGAN KIEL

EVELYN WOODS

JUBILEE GIET

MACKENZIE DECOSTA

ANNA CATE MADDOX

KERIS WEATHERS

HARPER HARRISON

BRIANNA SURETTE

VICTORIA BOND

* Bonus Points

Plate

921

904

901

909

905

903

914

916

929

910

906

917

927

912

925

902

East Conference HS Results
Freshman Girls

Team

Buford High School
Jefferson High School
Grayson Composite
Fannin Composite
Cohutta Composite
Jackson County High
Oconee Composite
Oconee High/Middle
Forsyth Central HS
Gilmer Cartecay

East Forsyth High
North Oconee High
Forsyth Composite
Big Creek Composite
Denmark High School

Middle GA Comp

Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
500 31:03.84  32:21.95 1:03:25.79
490 31:39.35 32:31.18 1:04:10.53
481 31:43.22  32:36.92 1:04:20.14
472 31:42.40 36:15.43 1:07:57.83
464 34:18.95 35:37.76 1:09:56.71
456 33:11.52  37:07.80 1:10:19.32
448 36:17.83 39:21.64 1:15:39.47
441 37:26.93 40:10.29 1:17:37.22
434 38:39.90 41:12.35 1:19:52.25
427 38:01.15 42:01.57 1:20:02.72
420 38:59.45 43:51.95 1:22:51.40
414 40:12.13 43:58.85 1:24:10.98
408 43:26.91 49:33.72 1:33:00.63
402 47:06.48  48:32.65 1:35:39.13
396 46:52.36  52:39.63 1:39:31.99
390 1:00:37.94 X X X X 1:00:37.94

10/21/2023 05:33:30



10

11

12

13

14

PL-15

DNF

SAMANTHA ALLISON

ALLISON CONKLIN

AUBRIE DRESSLER

KAYLA BOEBEL

CASSIDY LUGO

ABIGAIL HASTINGS

SADIE WISEMAN

KARA THOMAS

SOPHI SUTTON

ABIGAIL CARGILE

PETRA GIET

JULIA TRAILL

JADA HUYCKE

KENDALL CARGILE

BRELAND HILL

SARAH WALTHAM

* Bonus Points

Plate

357

364

366

361

371

355

381

377

376

363

354

350

351

353

368

380

East Conference HS Results

Team

North Fulton Composite
Forsyth Composite
Barrow Arts & Science
Jackson County High
Jackson County High
Chestatee High School
Barrow Arts & Science
North Fulton Composite
Lanier Christian
Cherokee Bluff High
Gilmer Cartecay
Oconee High/Middle
Grayson Composite
Cherokee Bluff High
Middle GA Comp

Big Creek Composite

JV2 Girls
Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total

500 31:06.41  30:54.11 1:02:00.52
490 31:05.50 32:52.95 1:03:58.45
481 32:56.36  34:35.47 1:07:31.83
472 33:52.68 37:04.07 1:10:56.75
464 35:05.71 36:44.13 1:11:49.84
456 35:18.13  37:21.49 1:12:39.62
448 36:11.41 37:27.35 1:13:38.76
441 36:09.80  38:16.85 1:14:26.65
434 37:27.99 39:30.38 1:16:58.37
427 36:33.75 42:44.36 1:19:18.11
420 37:31.57  42:40.32 1:20:11.89
414 41:05.66 40:32.70 1:21:38.36
408 40:14.82 41:37.41 1:21:52.23
402 40:30.83  43:07.05 1:23:37.88
396 1:09:54.55 X X X X 1:09:54.55

0 43:58.97 X XXX 43:58.97
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Place Name
1 RORY TERRY
2 ANNA KATE DEFOOR
3 ELIZABETH HIMSTEDT
4 SHILOH CLAUSSEN
5 CLARE MOORE
6 OLIVIA NIXON

DNF AVA LEGASPI

* Bonus Points

Plate

118

106

109

121

114

115

111

East Conference HS Results

Team

Mill Creek High School
White County High
Yonah Composite
Lumpkin County High
Gilmer Cartecay
Habersham Composite

Dawson County

11

JV1 Girls
Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total

540 28:55.30 29:46.15 58:41.45
530 28:53.91 30:31.52 59:25.43
521 29:01.22  30:43.34 59:44.56
512 29:56.88 32:11.34 1:02:08.22
504 33:28.72 34:28.52 1:07:57.24
496 33:06.38  39:31.92 1:12:38.30

0 34:32.72 XX XX 34:32.72

10/21/2023 05:33:30



1 HAILEY NELSON

2 REAGAN DRENNEN
3 CAITLIN LARUE

4 EMI MILLS

5 BRIANNA LARUE

* Bonus Points

Plate

East Conference HS Results

Team

Denmark High School
Mill Creek High School
Yonah Composite
Roswell High School

Yonah Composite

Varsity Girls
Points Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Total
575 28:21.55 30:42.12 28:34.51 1:27:38.18
565 28:21.13 30:42.42 29:19.02 1:28:22.57
556 31:56.24  35:47.95  33:27.80 1:41:11.99
547 31:55.74 36:04.95 36:04.53 1:44:05.22
539 34:36.29 36:42.23  36:56.88 1:48:15.40
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